
Mumbai CSMT - Bhusaval Passenger (UnReserved)/51153 - Pass - CR 
KYN/Kalyan Junction to BSL/Bhusaval Junction 

11h 35m - 389 km - 43 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CSMT Mumbai CSM Terminus 05:25 0 1 0 77 14 CR
2 DR Dadar Central 05:32 05:35 3m 4 1 9 66 7 CR
3 TNA Thane 05:57 06:00 3m 5 1 33 54 7 CR
4 KYN Kalyan Junction 06:20 06:25 5m 4 1 51 17 9 CR
5 SHAD Shahad 06:36 06:37 1m 1 1 55 45 12 CR
6 ABY Ambivli 06:41 06:42 1m 1 1 58 72 19 CR
7 TLA Titvala 06:46 06:47 1m 1 1 62 8 18 CR
8 KDV Khadavli 07:44 07:45 1m 1 1 70 24 23 CR
9 VSD Vasind 08:04 08:05 1m 1 1 78 89 32 CR
10 ASO Asangaon 08:09 08:10 1m 1 1 84 65 77 CR
11 ATG Atgaon 08:19 08:20 1m 1 1 93 56 174 CR
12 KE Khardi 08:33 08:34 1m 1 1 105 45 229 CR
13 KSRA Kasara 08:52 08:53 1m 1 1 119 20 308 CR
14 IGP Igatpuri 09:35 09:40 5m 1 1 133 26 599 CR
15 GO Ghoti 09:59 10:00 1m 1 1 141 56 581 CR
16 PI Padli 10:09 10:10 1m 0 1 149 57 591 CR
17 AV Asvali 10:19 10:20 1m 1 1 158 59 578 CR
18 LT Lahavit 10:29 10:30 1m 1 1 167 75 571 CR
19 DVL Devlali 10:39 10:40 1m 1 1 178 67 562 CR
20 NK Nashik Road 10:45 10:50 5m 1 1 184 32 551 CR
21 ODHA Odha 11:12 11:13 1m 1 1 195 54 570 CR
22 KW Khervadi 11:21 11:22 1m 1 1 202 49 553 CR
23 KBSN Kasbe Sukene 11:30 11:31 1m 1 1 209 46 547 CR
24 NR Niphad 11:39 11:40 1m 1 1 215 52 550 CR
25 UGN Ugaon 11:48 11:49 1m 1 1 222 59 569 CR
26 LS Lasalgaon 11:59 12:00 1m 1 1 232 63 595 CR
27 SUM Summit 12:13 12:14 1m 1 1 246 12 642 CR
28 MMR Manmad Junction 13:10 13:15 5m 2 1 257 35 CR
29 PNV Panevadi 13:24 13:25 1m 1 1 262 70 562 CR
30 HSL Hisvahal 13:32 13:33 1m 1 1 270 54 541 CR
31 PJN Panjhan 13:39 13:40 1m 1 1 275 44 513 CR
32 NGN Nandgaon 13:49 13:50 1m 1 1 282 80 464 CR
33 PKE Pimpar Khed 13:58 13:59 1m 1 1 293 65 462 CR
34 NI Naydongri 14:08 14:09 1m 1 1 302 82 427 CR
35 HPR Hirapur 14:19 14:20 1m 1 1 316 59 373 CR
36 CSN Chalisgaon Junction 14:28 14:33 5m 2 1 324 70 244 CR
37 VGL Vaghli 14:41 14:42 1m 1 1 333 98 331 CR
38 KJ Kajgaon 14:48 14:49 1m 1 1 343 69 297 CR
39 NGD Nagardevla 14:55 14:56 1m 1 1 350 72 281 CR
40 GAA Galan 15:03 15:04 1m 1 1 358 58 282 CR
41 PC Pachora Junction 15:15 15:16 1m 1 1 369 88 258 CR
42 PHQ Pardhade 15:21 15:22 1m 1 1 376 64 243 CR
43 MYJ Maheji 15:29 15:30 1m 1 1 384 79 247 CR
44 MWD Mhasavad 15:39 15:40 1m 1 1 396 11 219 CR
45 SS Shirsoli 16:29 16:30 1m 1 1 405 47 210 CR
46 JL Jalgaon Junction 16:45 16:50 5m 3 1 417 21 209 CR
47 BDI Bhadli 17:24 17:25 1m 1 1 428 21 209 CR
48 BSL Bhusaval Junction 18:00 1 1 441 - 205 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 28 2024 (15:32)

May 28 2024 (15:32)

1

1


